
July 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,344,693

1 428.67 1,343,980 -713 230 445 0 144 0.26 0.00

2 428.63 1,343,267 -713 198 401 0 156 0.28 0.00

3 428.55 1,341,842 -1,425 -68 456 0 194 0.35 0.00

4 428.49 1,340,773 -1,069 147 481 0 205 0.37 0.00

5 428.42 1,339,527 -1,246 -6 472 0 150 0.27 0.00

6 428.34 1,338,103 -1,424 -88 475 0 155 0.28 0.00

7 428.30 1,337,391 -712 240 466 0 133 0.24 0.00

8 428.25 1,336,501 -890 145 455 0 139 0.25 0.00

9 428.18 1,335,256 -1,245 -34 455 0 139 0.25 0.00

10 428.13 1,334,367 -889 142 474 0 116 0.21 0.00

11 428.06 1,333,122 -1,245 -14 509 0 105 0.19 0.00

12 428.03 1,332,589 -533 389 525 0 133 0.24 0.00

13 427.95 1,331,167 -1,422 -64 514 0 139 0.25 0.00

14 427.89 1,330,101 -1,066 83 487 0 133 0.24 0.00

15 427.82 1,328,858 -1,243 -4 485 0 138 0.25 0.00

16 427.77 1,327,970 -888 181 485 0 144 0.26 0.00

17 427.68 1,326,372 -1,598 -108 515 0 183 0.33 0.00

18 427.62 1,325,308 -1,064 172 525 0 183 0.33 0.00

19 427.53 1,323,711 -1,597 -108 542 0 155 0.28 0.00

20 427.45 1,322,292 -1,419 -43 545 0 127 0.23 0.00

21 427.42 1,321,760 -532 415 545 0 138 0.25 0.00

22 427.35 1,320,520 -1,240 80 545 0 160 0.29 0.00

23 427.24 1,318,571 -1,949 -276 530 0 177 0.32 0.00

24 427.18 1,317,508 -1,063 237 574 0 199 0.36 0.00

25 427.08 1,315,738 -1,770 -131 601 0 160 0.29 0.00

26 427.02 1,314,676 -1,062 196 599 0 132 0.24 0.00

27 426.93 1,313,084 -1,592 -69 585 0 149 0.27 0.00

28 426.86 1,311,847 -1,237 69 544 0 149 0.27 0.00

29 426.76 1,310,079 -1,768 -208 523 0 160 0.29 0.00

30 426.67 1,308,489 -1,590 -146 485 0 171 0.31 0.00

31 426.60 1,307,253 -1,236 -5 469 0 149 0.27 0.00

TOTALS -37,440 1,552 15,712 0 4,715 8.52 0.00

ACRE-FEET -37,440 3,078 31,165 0 9,352

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 31,165
Spill 0

Total 31,165

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 40.62
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